EU Representative:
Marcel Houben
Rue Vinâve, 32
4030 LIEGE Belgique
Burn Relief™
Ordering Information:
06BK1200 – Large Burn Kit (Case/4)
Contains:
(1) 24” x 36” Body Towel (Part # 06BK1231)
(2) 14” x 18” Face Mask  (Part # 06BK1230)
(2) 8” x 36” Rolls         (Part # 06BK1222)
(2) 3” x 36” Rolls         (Part # 06BK1221)
(2) 1” x 36” Rolls         (Part # 06BK1220)
(1) Pair Stainless Steel Scissors
 (For cutting dressing to size).
(2) Conforming Gauze Rolls
 (For use in securing dressing).
(1) Carrying Case
 (To contain the total burn system).
06BK1201 – Mini Burn Kit (Case/4)
Contains:
(1) 8” x 36” Rolls (Part # 06BK1222)
(2) 3” x 36” Rolls (Part # 06BK1221)
(2) 1” x 36” Rolls (Part # 06BK1220)
(1) Pair Stainless Steel Scissors
 (For cutting dressing to size).
(1) Carrying Case
 (To contain the total burn system).
06BK1232 – Burn Relief™ Fire Blanket
(Case/4)
Contains:
 (1) 50” x 72” Blanket
 (1) Carrying Case
Burn Relief™ Replacements
06BK1203 3” x 3” Pad (Case/12)
06BK1210 4” x 4” Pad (Case/12)
06BK1220 1” x 36” Rolls (Case/12)
06BK1221 3” x 36” Rolls (Case/12)
06BK1222 8” x 36” Rolls (Case/12)
06BK1230 14” x 18” Face Mask  (Case/12)